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Quay Side Sandwich Gosport Menu

Mains

CHICKEN AND STUFFING
[ ]

Main Courses

HUNTERS CHICKEN

Salad

HAM SALAD

Toast

TOAST

TFish Dishes

FISH FINGER

Seafood

PRAWN

Baguettes

BURGER BAGUETTE
Chickien Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
BRIE, BACON AND CRANBERRY

Beef

CORNED BEEF SALAD

Hot Dog

CHILLI DOG

£4

£4

£5

£3

£3

£5

£5

£5

£4

Baked Potatoes

BAKED BEANS AND CHEESE

Ice Cream*

VANILLA

Buffet

FULL BREAKFAST

SALTED

Pop Tarts

CHERRY

Sandwiches & Baguettes
CHICKEN, BACON AND MAYO

Tce Cream

REGULAR

Milksshakes

WITH CREAM

Pizza 20Cm

MEAT FEAST

Salad Boxes

CHICKEN AND BACON MAYO

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£3

£5

£3
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Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER

Trozen

STRAWBERRY

Sushi fioll

TUNA MAYO

Bread

BAGUETTE

9ce Creams

BISCOFF

Beverage

WHITE CHOC

Shakes & Juices

BROWN

Hot Chocolate

BLACK FOREST HOT CHOCOLATE

Options

NO CREAM

Balkied Goods

BLUEBERRY

£2

£5

£4

£3

£5

£4

£4

£3

£4

Breakfasts

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE

Specialty Drinks

GINGERBREAD LATTE

Hot Subs

ADD SAUSAGE

Yariini

MINT-CHOCOLATE

Omelets

SAUSAGE AND CHEESE
drtisan Pizzas
HAWAIIAN

10" &utra Toppings

ADD TUNA

Naan Breads

CHILLI AND CHEESE

3 €gg Omelettes
BACON AND TOMATO
Fruit Juice

LIME

Brealifast Selection

BEANS ON TOAST

£4

£2

£1

£4

£4

£5

£1

£5

£4

£4

£3
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Wee Plates

CHILLI AND RICE £5
Almost FTamous Sandwiches
BACON AND CHEESE £4
Pizza Pocket

PESTO CHICKEN CHEESE POCKET £5
Milksshakes & Roats

ORANGE MILKSHAKE £4
Food {idd-Ons

ADD BACON £1

Breakfast find Tunch ﬂll‘Day

SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE

Jacksels
EGG MAYO £3
ATHOHOTFREIE gefmme

Dips

CHILLI £5
Teas find Infusions
EARL GREY TEA £2
Pastries 1ind Calses

TOASTED TEA CAKE £3

Classic Baguette

CHEESE AND PICKLE £4
Tries and more

APPLE SAUCE

Homemade Burgers &EAmp;
Wraps

REGGAE REGGAE

Sandwiches, Baps, Baguettes
7ind Wraps (Hot find Cold
Tillings)

FRIED EGG AND MUSHROOM £3

Burgers {ind franks

WITH BACON AND CHEESE £1
7l Mods

NO SAUCE

Tunch - For The fiddies
TOASTIE £1

Enhance Your Salad With
These Options

ADD CHICKEN £1
Tolls & Burgers
MEGA BURGER £7
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Breafkfast Menu - Breakfast
‘T Cakie
SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST £3

Brunch {et&#39;8 Get
Started

PASTIES £3

Popcorn By The Bag - Savory

SALT AND VINEGAR

Be Unique

ADD ONION £1
Tasty Sandwiches &dras

WITH CHEESE £1
Sandwiches & Jacket
Potatoes

TUNA AND CHEESE MELT £3

1l Additional Sub Toppings

ADD PEPPERONI £1
Side Dishes find Meats

BACON AND SAUSAGE £4
Side Dishes

BAP £0
ADD PRAWN £1

Side Orders

TUB OF COLESLAW
ADD CHILLI

Sauces

TOMATO SAUCE
MAYONNAISE

Dessert

CAKE OF THE DAY
CANDYFLOSS

Indian
CHICKEN TIKKA
CHAI LATTE

[ ]
Main Course
CORONATION CHICKEN
CRANBERRY SAUCE

MYain
PLOUGHMAN'S LUNCH
CHEESE AND TOMATO

Salad Bowl

CHICKEN, BACON AND MAYO SALAD
HUNTERS CHICKEN SALAD

Hids Menu

CHILDREN'S LUNCH BOX

1/4 POUNDER BURGER

£2

£1

£2
£4

£4
£2

£3

£7
£3

£5
£5

£4
£4
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Jackset Potaloes

REGGAE REGGAE CHICKEN AND
CHEESE MELT

CHEESE AND BEANS

[ ]
Sandwich Tillers
EGG MAYONNAISE WITH MARMITE
EGG MAYONNAISE AND BACON

Natural Frozen Yogurt

LARGE
SMALL

British Soft Drinks
LILT
LUCOZADE

Burger

BLUE CHEESE BURGER
VEGGIE BURGER
DOUBLE CHICKEN BURGER

Starters

CHILLI CHEESE NACHOS
VEG STICKS
BREAD AND BUTTER

Hot Drinks

TEA

QUAYSIDE SPECIAL HOT
CHOCOLATE

COFFEE

£5

£5

£3
£4

£6
£5

£5
£4
£5

£4

£2

£3

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

WRAP
PANINI

Non fllcoholic Drinkss
BLACK FOREST

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

PEPSI MAX

&tras

CRISPS

ADD TOMATO
ADD HAM
ADD EGG

Drinks
DECAF TEA
FANTA TWIST
RIO

MONSTER ZERO

Omelettes

CHEESE OMELETTE

CHEESE, HAM AND MUSHROOM
OMELETTE

CHEESE AND HAM OMELETTE

MUSHROOM, CHEESE AND TOMATO
OMELETTE

£1
£1

£4

£1
£1
£1
£1

£2

£1

£4

£5

£5

£5
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Beverages

CANS

JUICES

VIMTO (CAN)

DR PEPPER ZERO

Snacks

TUB OF SCRAMBLED EGG

CHICKEN SOUP BUTTERED
BAGUETTE

CHICKEN SOUP BUTTERED BAP

VEGETABLE SOUP BUTTERED
BAGUETTE

VEGETABLE SOUP BUTTERED BAP

Soft Drinks
WATER

COKE

DIET COKE
FANTA ORANGE
DR PEPPER

BOTTLED OASIS CITRIC
BOTTLED OASIS SUMMER FRUIT

ADD CORNED BEEF

MUSHROOM AND CHEESE
OMELETTE

NO ONIONS

Salads

COLESLAW
CHEESE SALAD

£1
£1
£1

£2

£4

£3

£4

£3

£1

£1

£5

£4
£4

EGG SALAD

TUNA SALAD

CORONATION CHICKEN SALAD
PRAWN SALAD

Modifiers

SMART WATER BOTTLE
ADD PICKLE

ADD BEANS

ADD COLESLAW

NO DRINK

REMOVE CREAM

EGGY BREAD, BACON AND BEANS

DOUBLE EGG BAP

EGGY BREAD, SAUSAGE AND
BEANS

SLIMMERS BREAKFAST (NO OIL
USED)

CHICKEN AND CHEESE OMELETTE
SAUSAGE AND EGG
SCRAMBLED EGG

Tce Cream Milkshakes

TURKISH DELIGHT (ROSE)
PARMA-VIOLET

CHOC-LIME

CHOC-COCONUT

CHOC-ORANGE

APPLE PIE ICECREAM MILKSHAKE

PASSION FRUIT ICECREAM
MILKSHAKE

£4

£5
£5
£5

£1
£1
£1
£1

£5
£3

£5

£6

£5
£4

£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£4
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Burgers find Hotdogs

GUTBUSTER 1LB BURGER

FRANKFURTER HOTDOG WITH
ONIONS

1/4 HAWAIIAN BURGER

1/2 HAWAIIAN BURGER

1/4LB BLUE CHEESE BURGER
MAYHEM BURGER

1/2LB BLUE CHEESE BURGER

Coffee

MOCHA
DECAF COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE
LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE
HAZELNUT LATTE
ICED LATTE

Paninis {ind Toaslies

BAKED BEAN TOASTIE

CHILLI AND CHEESE TOASTIE
HAM, CHEESE AND MARMITE
TUNA, CHEESE AND ONION MELT
ITALIAN CHICKEN MELT

ITALIAN VEGGI MELT

REGGAE REGGAE CHICKEN AND
CHEESE

CHEESE AND ONION CHUTNEY

£8

£4

£5
£6
£5
£7
£6

£4
£2
£2
£4
£2
£2
£2
£2

£3
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4

£4

£4

Sandwiches
CHEESE AND MARMITE

HAM AND TOMATO
HAM AND PICKLE

BLT

CHICKEN BURGER
CHICKEN BACON BURGER
1/2 POUNDER BURGER
ADD SALAD

ADD CHEESE

FRIED EGG

HAM MUSTARD

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

HAM
SAUSAGE

7

BACON

TUNA

BEANS
CHOCOLATE
BANANA
RASPBERRY
PEANUT BUTTER
COCONUT
CARAMEL
MANGO
PINEAPPLE
MINT

FRUIT

EGG

CORNED BEEF

£3
£4
£3
£3
£4
£4
£5
£1
£1

£3
£3
£3
£3
£3
£4
£1
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
£4
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Quay Side Sandwich Gosport

Quay Side Sandwich Bar, Corner Opening Hours:

Unit, Quay Ln, Gosport, Monday 08:00-15:00
Fareham, PO124LJ, United Tuesday 08:00-15:00
Kingdom Wednesday 08:00-15:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00
_ _ Friday 08:00-15:00
Made with menulist.menu Saturday 08:00-13:00
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